FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
•   High saturation current and soft saturation
•   Iron powder molded, robust and self-shielded construction
•   Low profile and very compact in size
•   Low DCR and high efficiency
•   Automotive grade, high reliability and meets AEC-Q200
APPLICATIONS

3.EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
4.MATERIAL LIST
(a) Coil
(b) Core
(c) Pin
MGVS06034R7M-1A
MGVS06033R3M-1A 3.30±20%
4.70±20%
6.00
5.50
MGVS0603220M-1A 22.0±20% 2.00 3.50 165 190
MGVS0603150M-1A 15.0±20% 3.00 4.00 107 123
MGVS0603100M-1A 10.0±20% 3.50 6.00 75.0 85.0
MGVS06038R2M-1A 8.20±20% 4.00 7.50 64.0 68.0
MGVS06036R8M-1A 6.80±20% 4.50 8.00 54.0 60.0
MGVS06032R2M-1A 2.20±20% 8.00 14.00 18.0 20.0
MGVS06031R5M-1A 1.50±20% 9.00 18.00 13.0 15.0
MGVS06031R0M-1A 1.00±20% 11.00 22.00 8.3 10.0
MGVS0603R82M-1A 0.82±20% 13.00 24.00 6.7 8.0
MGVS0603R68M-1A 0.68±20% 15.50 25.00 4.8 5.5
MGVS0603R47M-1A 0.47±20% 17.50 26.00 4.0 4.2
MGVS0603R33M-1A 0.33±20% 20.00 32.00 3.5 3.9
MGVS0603R22N-1A 0.22±30% 23.00 40.00 2.1 2.8
13.50 28.0 30.0
10.00 37.0 40.0
DCR(mΩ) Typ DCR(mΩ) MaxPART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE